
� Land premium charges will be payable by clients at actuals.

� Stamp duty & Registration charges payable extra as applicable.

� GST is Payable at 5 % and subject to change.

� Indicative super built up area (S.B.A) is given just to compare market and for client�s understanding purpose only.

� Client is responsible to deduct TDS & Submit TDS Certificate as per income TAX Act 1961

� 2 years maintenance Expense & Deposit of the Project from the date of B.U (O.C) Certificate Will be decided later and payable on execution of lease deed

� Interest will be charged on delayed payment. In Case of Reservation through a channel partner, CP policy will be applicable as per Govt. Policy & Gift city policy.

� In case of cancellation, 5 % cancellation charges will be applicable to client on sale value of  the unit.

� Legal Charges or any other Govt. Levies and taxes are to be borne by the client and to be paid  before the execution of  lease deed. 

   These charges may change as per government guidelines.

� Areas of all units are tentative and subject to change on final execution of agreement to lease. 

   Few units in this project has terrace rights (open to sky), on payment basis

� The details, facts, specifications & figures mentioned are indicative for information purpose only and are subject to modification/compliance

� The company shall strictly execute the work as per the decided specifications & shall not entertain any kind of alteration/modifications at any stage. 

� In case of any kind of alteration/modifications carried out by the client in his own capacity, no labor charge credit shall be given. 

   Any Changes in plumbing work are not permitted.

� Subject to Ahmedabad Jurisdiction.

� Right of allotment of extra parking slots in the project shall be with the developer with or without any price consideration.

� Lock in period 18 months from RERA.

COST SHEET

 Residences

Retail Shop

9000

7551

8250

10700

Retail

1 RK

1 BHK

2 BHK

2.5 BHK

PENTHOUSE 1 BHK

PENTHOUSE 2 BHK

PENTHOUSE 3BHK

PENTHOUSE 4BHK

DP Rate

Base Rate

22500

2000 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

630 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

865 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

1175 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

1400 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

1290 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

1945 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

1910 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

2915 Sq. Ft. Onwards (SBUP)

Ht: 14�9� feet

Ht: 10 feet

GF + 1st  Floor

2nd Floor to 34th  Floor

� PLC Charges (Road Facing/Club Facing) (Per Sq. Ft.)

� Maintenance Deposit & Expenses in Favour of Society ( City Level Expenses )

� Club Development Charges

� Legal Documentation Charges

  

600

11th Floor:    50

12 to 15 Floors:    100

16 to 20 Floors:    200

21 to 25 Floors:    300

26 to 30 Floors:    400

31 to 33 Floors:   500

REGULAR PAYMENT PLAN

DOWN PAYMENT PLAN

At the time of Reservation

On start of excavation

On Completion of Excavation

On 2nd basement Completion of slab

Completion of plinth

On completion of 1st floor slab

On completion of 5th floor slab

On completion of 10th floor slab 

On completion of 15th floor slab

On completion of 23th floor slab 

On completion of 31th floor slab 

On completion of top floor slab

On completion of work

Upon issue of Building Occupation Certificate (BOC)

 

At the time of Reservation 

Within 2 months from Reservation Date

10%

10%

10%

10%

10%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

5%

10%

100

At The Time Building Occupancy Certificate (to be decided)

1,50,000

20,000

� Other Development Charges (Per Sq. Ft.)

� PLC Charges (Per Sq. Ft.) 

Base Rate

DP Rate

Semi DP

Subvention Rate

Residences

 

10,500

9000

9750

12,200

COST SHEET - PENTHOUSE

Base Rate

DP Rate

Semi DP

Subvention Rate

Comprehensive Information & Payment Details
FACT SHEET

30%

70%

27500

*Rates Applicable as of 9th April 2025


